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1 Peter Bergfeldt 7,06 7,06

2 Robert Persson 7,72 7,72

3 Patrik Swahn 8,43 8,43

4 Jonas Sandberg 9,83 9,83

5 Kari Lindström 10,24 10,24

6 Peter Ericson 10,36 10,36

7 Klas Granström 11,08 11,08

8 Sonny Olsson 11,80 11,80

9 Pontus Westman 13,77 13,77

10 Jan Rönnlund 14,48 14,48

 Sida 1 av 4 Sida 1 av 4
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 Sida 2 av 4 Sida 2 av 4
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1 Klas Granström 12,04 12,04

2 Anders Markie 20,72 20,72

3 Bertil Rydergren 22,10 22,10

4 Jan Oskarsson 24,37 24,37

5 Tobias Axelsson 30,49 30,49

6 Sören Olsson 48,27 48,27

 Sida 3 av 4 Sida 3 av 4



2009-05-17

Webcupen 1 - 2009

HV100
Namn Serie 1 Serie 2 Serie 3 Agg

1 Peter Bergfeldt 8,28 6,43 6,47 7,06

2 Robert Persson 7,75 8,76 6,64 7,72

3 Patrik Swahn 10,41 6,98 7,91 8,43

4 Jonas Sandberg 8,68 6,12 14,69 9,83

5 Kari Lindström 10,49 7,32 12,92 10,24

6 Peter Ericson 10,44 9,13 11,50 10,36

7 Klas Granström 10,53 13,56 9,14 11,08

8 Sonny Olsson 6,96 14,65 13,78 11,80

9 Pontus Westman 9,38 14,01 17,92 13,77

10 Jan Rönnlund 22,82 9,68 10,94 14,48

SP100
Namn Serie 1 Serie 2 Serie 3 Agg

 Sida 4 av 4

Namn Serie 1 Serie 2 Serie 3 Agg

JK100
Namn Serie 1 Serie 2 Serie 3 Agg

1 Klas Granström 9,98 9,80 16,34 12,04

2 Anders Markie 20,70 14,55 26,92 20,72

3 Bertil Rydergren 29,84 20,62 15,84 22,10

4 Jan Oskarsson 30,84 23,25 19,03 24,37

5 Tobias Axelsson 28,51 25,10 37,86 30,49

6 Sören Olsson 83,39 35,41 26,00 48,27

 Sida 4 av 4


